

DigitalCommons@NYLS

Awards and Recognition

The Mendik Library

4-5-1990

The Mendik Library Dedication and Ribbon Cutting

Mendik Library

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.nyls.edu/library_awards



The Mendik Library Dedication and Ribbon-Cutting

Thursday, April 5, 1990 11:00 a.m.

Order of Ceremonies

Welcoming Remarks
James F. Simon
Dean, New York Law School

Remarks

Bernard H. Mendik Chairman, Board of Trustees

Remarks

Hon. David N. Dinkins Mayor, New York City

Closing

James F. Simon

Guests proceed to 240 Church Street for ribbon cutting and unveiling of dedication plaque.

Reception

4th Floor, Mendik Library